
WWBL – Individual player list 

Free Agents 

 

Lorine B  lorineb68@yahoo.ca    998-2434 

Shannon Ross  on3_luv_all_ball3rs_shar3@hotmail.com 

Sarah-Anne Bartram sarahanne_eliza@yahoo.ca  

Neesha Esmail  neesha.xoxo@hotmail.com 

Sara Espenell  mcintyre.s@hotmail.com 

Dana Peters  dana.peters9@gmail.com 

Aimee Pawsey  thepawseyfamily@gmail.com 

Jacqueline Robert basketball--10@hotmail.com 

Sheena Flores  sheena_marie_flores@yahoo.ca 

Moary Eleazar  moary.eleazar@ecarecenters.com 

Mary-Jo Hovorka mhovorka@sunrisesd.ca 

 

Alyson Gysel  agysel@gmail.com 
 
 Janelle Mann   janellemann@gmail.com 
 
Faye Wankling  wankling@mts.net 
 

Haley Kirkbride-Taylor Paul.Taylor@investorsgroup.com 

 
Moary Eleazar   Moary.Eleazar@ecarecenters.com 
 
Cara Borihane  cara_chary@hotmail.com 
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